Hel van het Mergelland

2006

procyclingstats.com

01/04/2006 | 189km | 30 starting
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INT
FLA
KST
WIE
FLA
CcT™
LPR
SKT
JAR
TRS
TRS
P
KST
CT™
P
UBB
P
NIC
FPT
CcT™
GLU
WIE
TRS
WIE
KST
P
TRS
LAN
DFL
DFL
TLM
FPT
TLM
PCH
BEC
LAN
UBB
FLA
FPT
P
NIC
INT
BEC
VVE
LAN
CT™
WIE
LPR
PCH
PCH
GLU
SKT
WIE
FLA
UBB
JAC
HAD
SKT
JAC
PCH
GLU
LAN
JAR
HAD
KST
LPR
SKS
JAC
SKS
FPT
LOW
JAR
WIE
BEC
TLM
VVE
JAR
PCH
JAR
JAR
JAC
DFL
LOW
SKT
NIC
KST
JAC

VAN GROEZEN Jelle
MULLER-Alexander—
UBBY-Rune—
SWEET Corey
WHESE-Welfram—
SCHMIDT Torsten

VAN DER WAL Eelke
STEENBERGEN-Kor—
—
B; EE'GE SBe ja
SPAARGAREN-Sjors—
VAN-KESSEL-Egon—
KLEYNEN Steven
SCHULER Tilo
KLINGER Tim—
FRAFICANTE-Reberto—
HOEBEN-Bjérr—
VESTBY-Martin—
MNIELSEN-Kim-Marius—

LEBEN Christian

VANHEULE Bart
MESCHENMOSER Christoph
BE-MEYERForm—
BLOKS-Hans—
ABAKOUMOV Igor
WACKERNAGEL Lars
EUYFBennis—

GLEASNER-Bj6rA—
BERKHOUT Thomas
RONSSE-Peter—
KUSFERS-Yvo—

VAN MINGEROET jarno
DE SCHROODER Benny
JENNINGS-Cameron—
FRANSEN Rick
O'LOUGHLIN-Bavid—
VAN DUUREN Aloys
STUBBEFom—

POL19771010
BEL19850426
NED19820116
CZE19710511
BEL19811024
GER19791206
ITA19791212
IRL19831226
BEL19820312
AUS19770717
GER19870415
NED19751207
NED19801213
SWE19780103
NED19780702
NED19851105
NED19830426
RUS19750210
NED19800420
GER19861030
DEN19820621
AUS19761125
GER19760820
GER19720218
NED19690608
NED19810921
GER19820503
BEL19810915
AUS19750526
AUS19761004
GER19820709
NED19830412
GER19790409
NED19790228
NED19830514
BEL19790605
NED19860606
NED19810218
NED19810115
NED19830106
AUS19790321
POL19831127
NED19870811
NED19851009
BEL19771222
GER19800412
GER19840922
ITA19840923
NED19800328
NOR19770225
DEN19860116
IRL19841120
GER19850406
NED19820821
NED19790111
BEL19820307
SUI19840305
IRL19840207
BEL19800711
NED19831025
NOR19830411
BEL19810427
BEL19840107
SUI19841119
NED19870711
ITA19830614
JPN19750607
BEL19831110
GER19830729
BEL19770831
NED19821207
BEL19810530
GER19750809
NED19870212
GER19730505
NED19841122
BEL19800209
NED19860609
BEL19770923
BEL19810924
BEL19800723
AUS19790427
NED19851205
IRL19840213
IRL19780429
NED19830703
BEL19810526
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UBB DE HAAN Folkert

VVE VAN RUITENBEEK Malaya
INT  WHTFECKI-Mariusz—

CTM OBSTRené—

TRS BERKENBOSCH Maint
NIC  KOBZARENKO Valery

VVE  GOESINNEN Floris
LOW KOS-Patrick—

CJP  SCHULTING Peter—
FPT VAN AGTMAAL Peter -
LOW OOSTLANDER Sander—

PCH PRONK Jos
UBB SMiT-Dennis—

HOLLEMAN-Randy—
TRS BERTLING Matthias
GLU STEENSEN André

BE-GANSHeop—
JAR  SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
DFL DOWNINGDean—

RB3 REUS Kai

RB3 MAASKANT Martijn
VVE VAN LEIJEN Joost
LAN SIJMENS Nico

JAC DEHAE&KeH%

NIC LAGUTIN Sergey

SKS LANGEVELD Sebastian
UBB TFERPSTRA-Niki—

KST WESTRA Lieuwe—
FPT HONIG Reinier

TLM BLANK Hannes—

RB3 GESINK Robert

HAD GROSSENBACHER Steve—
INT  KUZNIAK Krzysztof —
SKT KELLY-Ciaran—

HAD OESCHGERPeter—

LPR  KHALILOV Mikhaylo

NAM19810822
NED19820929
GER19750605
NED19780327
GER19840711
GER19780726
NED19840615
GER19830927
GBR19780621
DEN19870731
NED19760131
BEL19780329
NED19850303
NOR19810325
BEL19810904
BEL19720529
NED19821228
POL19810510
GER19770621
NED19770417
UKR19770205
NZL19761017
USA19790911
JPN19730714
GER19780901
NED19800616
NED19860718
NED19801103
GER19801217
AUS19831205
ITA19810407
IRL19850323
NED19780127
AUS19791107
NED19831030
NED19860921
NED19870819
NED19820125
NED19841125
NED19810620
NED19830113
NED19810218
NED19840318
GER19870706
DEN19871012
NED19840412
BEL19741101
GBR19750124
NED19840329
NED19850311
NED19831211
NED19840119
BEL19840627
NED19810415
JPN19820215
NED19871202
NED19850515
GER19830713
BEL19831121
SUI19821015
JPN19830918
DEN19870224
NED19861112
NED19820417
GER19830417
POL19820510
NED19791227
NED19850613
NED19830727
NED19840720
BEL19780401
BEL19841110
BEL19821020
USA19810114
NED19850117
NED19840518
NED19820911
NED19831028
GER19830430
NED19860531
SUI19821020
POL19840722
IRL19870922
SUI19820221
DEN19870130
UKR19750703



